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Description

200810310004
23630

10/31/2008
11:22:39 AM

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

AMTRUST
BANK FKA

37 123 200607140003
41660

Lot#:112
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

200810310004
23640

10/31/2008
11:22:40 AM

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

AMTRUST
BANK FKA

38 80 200607140003
41660

Lot#:42
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

200810020003
90510

10/02/2008
02:23:17 PM

LOWERY
DARRELL T

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200810020003
90510

10/02/2008
02:23:17 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

Other:SEE
INST


