Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/10; Legal Seq= 27;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200810310004 23630	10/31/2008 11:22:39 AM	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	AMTRUST BANK FKA			37	123	200607140003 41660	Lot#:112 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
200810310004 23640	10/31/2008 11:22:40 AM	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	AMTRUST BANK FKA			38	80	200607140003 41660	Lot#:42 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
200810020003 90510		LOWERY DARRELL T	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
200810020003 90510	02:23:17 PM	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, DARRELL T						Other:SEE INST